Rank

00 00 NO UL B WN

NNNRNNNNNNNRRRRRRRRRR R
O O NNBDBDDWRPEPOWOWOONO®ODUVLDMSWRNIERO

Cane Corso AKC Custom Reporting Using Combined BOB & BOS Totals
Starting January 1, 2022 and Ending March 31, 2022

Dog Name

GCHG CH Oblivion Earthride CGC
GCHG CH Bravado's Mambo Italiano
GCH CH Ck's "Shamrock" Of Winchester
GCHS CH ltalica's Sheik Valentino
GCHB CH Vista Del Volcan Tabasco
GCH CH Onetime's Armored Kevlar
GCH CH Rm's Black Caviar Di Corso Farms FDC
GCHB CH Diamond Cut Aumakua's Vengeance CGC
GCH CH Aaprina Acres Zehrina
GCHB CH Dixie's Going Full Monty "Monty"
GCHB CH Castleguard's Lust For Life
GCH CH Mar E Sol's Marlo Is All That (Girl) CAA FCAT TT CGC
CH Maximo's Loki Of Lazy Dollar
CH Maximo's Diamond Cut Khalista
GCH CH Garmr's Sweetheart Of The Month CGC TKN VHMA
GCHB CH Alcor's Welcome To The Jungle
GCH CH Epic Adibeir | Think, Therefore | Am
CH Diamond Cut Sky, Ka Ikaika O Ke Koa
CH Bonafide Viktoria For The Win
GCH CH Campo's Cosimo CGCA
CH Ark's Sweet Victory V Tripphill
CH Gulieta Sunshain Kennel Lapovo
GCH CH Knucklehead's Mercenary Of Diamonds
GCHS CH Adibeir Red Carpet Affair CGC
GCH CH High Power's Nicolas Giovanni CGC TKN
GCHB CH Corso Boss Amadeus FDC TT THDN CGCA CGCU TKN
GCH CH Valente's Forte Eleganza Alita BCAT
GCH CH Big Country's Bantamweight Takedown
Difesa Will Leave You Jealous CGC
CH Palazzo's Rizzo Smooth As Grease

Sex

T 7T Inn << L

Dogs
Defeated
with BOB

269
125
114
104
95
58
54
45
15
48
46
15
27
36
16
28
0
9
6
25
9
0
22
21
21
21
10
0
14
0

Dogs
Defeated
with BOS

Combined
Dogs
Defeated

269
139
119
106
99
65
58
49
49
48
46
45
44
40
38
28
26
25
25
25
24
24
22
21
21
21
19
19
18
18



Rank

29
32
33
34
34
36
36
36
36
40
40
42
42
42
45
45
45
45
45
50
50
50
50
54
54
54
54
54
59
59

Cane Corso AKC Custom Reporting Using Combined BOB & BOS Totals
Starting January 1, 2022 and Ending March 31, 2022

Dog Name

CH Fidecore This Is My Secret Weapon CGC
Bonafide | Caught Ya Looking
CH Hot Pursuit's | Am lron Man TKN
CH Res Ipsa's Black Mamba
CH Castillo's Batista CGC
GCH CH Giangreco's Crazy Diamond
GCH CH Odisseia's E'Goddess Of Love Di Dal Cielo FDC CGC TKN
CH Maximo's Coco Violetta
GCHB CH Onetime Cane Corso Armor
CH Virtue's Keep The Madness Rolling BCAT CGCA CGCU TKN VHMA
CH Corso Di'Orthus High On Hellfire 'Mazikeen' TKI
CH Mt View's Evolution Of Sea & Sky
GCH CH Fidecore Im The Fast And Furious
GCH CH Empress Of The Florida Line CGC
GCH CH Rockhaven's Party Never Ceases CGC TKI VHMA
GCH CH Italica's Baronessa Ravenna Of lvy League
Redlands Honest Abe
CH Queen City's Cadillac Chino
CH Stonecroft's You Snooze You Loose
GCH CH Stonecroft Invictus Maneo Chase
Sitze-Gou's Pi
GCH CH Bonafide | Own Mustang Now
X-Sonny Porolissum Cane Corso
Northwood's In The Honky Tonk With Castleguard
Bigstate Nt's Klaus
GCHB CH Lionheart's Mistress Of The Dark DS DJ
CH Scandifio's Third Round Knock Out
Knucklehead's Poppin' Bottles
GCH CH Castleguard Spiritridge The Dark Side Of Heaven
GCH CH Guerra's Nova

Sex

e s T s - B s Bl s TG » T B o T o T » B B » T & B o Il & B 3

Dogs
Defeated
with BOB

Dogs
Defeated
with BOS

00 00O O wLwUNPEkE OO0

Combined
Dogs
Defeated

18
17
16
15
15
14
14
14
14
13
13
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
10



Rank

61
61
61
61
61
61
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
81
81
81
81
81
81
87
87
87
87

Cane Corso AKC Custom Reporting Using Combined BOB & BOS Totals
Starting January 1, 2022 and Ending March 31, 2022

Dog Name

GCH CH Oblivion 'A Chimes At Midnight
Scandifio's Taylor Di Luna Rossa
CH Relic's Draw Me Like One Of Your French Girls
CH RM's Joan Jett, The Heart Breaker
CH Italica's Golden Warrior
CH Dream Team's Kong Fu Panda Bear
CH Legion's Struttin' The Strip In Gucci
GCHB CH Casa Reale's Motown Remix "Ms. Vera Wang"
Mar E Sol's Dawn Of Sage
Relic's Freyja Rising Above Di Smokehouse
GCH CH Rockhaven's Solomon's Choice CGC TKI VHMA
Castleguard's Wild Irish Way
CH Imperija Skorpiona Czeya Fidzhi
CH Legion's Happy Birthday Mr President FDC TT CGC
Dynamon Taino Ahynoa
Brown Haven's Born Of Fire Born Of The Sea RI CA BCAT RATN CGC TKI
Campo's Mystic Guardian Athena
CH Giangreco's Omie Don'T Play
Italica's Starting A Riot At Riverbluff
CH Darkhorse's When Angels Fall
Topline's Carbon Steel Katana CGC TKI
GCH CH Integrity's "Tessa" Of Winchester
GCH CH Italica's Love Is Beautiful
Vantare Spiritridge The Storm Is Fast Descending CGC TKN
Ironhide's Petty Betty
CH Difesa Comin Out Strong
GCH CH Southern Goddess Of War
GCH CH Rockhaven's Cease & Desist BN RN CA CGCA
Black Magic's Peanutbutter And Jealous
GCH CH 5 Star Phoenix Midevil's Princess DCAT CGCA CGCU TKN ATT

Sex

T T M o T o T o O e & T o s T & s » M M & e o T o T o T o W T o B = M & M o I 3

Dogs
Defeated
with BOB

O OO O PP OODODODOUIUITULTO OOOO OO OOOPNOO WD

Dogs
Defeated
with BOS

W wwwodrdb,br,php,phpooouumul 1 OO0 OO O ONIONNDPWW

Combined
Dogs
Defeated

W wwwhrcpspbdbbh,,S~,ph,uouououoo o oo oo o OO OO O N N N N NV



Rank

87
87
87
87
87
87
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105

Cane Corso AKC Custom Reporting Using Combined BOB & BOS Totals
Starting January 1, 2022 and Ending March 31, 2022

Dog Name

CH Bonafide Strawberry Fields
CH De Novo's Lady Of The Dark CGC
Safe Haven's Wolf Of Wallstreet Di Alcor
Bonafide You Should Never Doubt Me
Last Frontier's Asa
Last Frontier's Tora
CH Wolfcreek's Beautiful Beaulah Noriega
GCHS CH Mar E Sol's Rainha De Cerys FDC BCAT CGC TKN ATT
El Mesquital Javier
CH Fedele's I'M Misbehavin At Ridge Top
Argo Della Vale Degli Orsi Ali
Top Guard's Koffi In The Morning
Sprezzaturas The Tribe Has Spoken "Chapera"
Ironhide's Tell Me You Love Me At Grand Denali
Coastal View N Potrero's Sassy Moody Crabby
Maximo's The Great Bambino
CH Dal Cielo's Never Settle At Got Your Six
Rockhaven's Won'T Miss A Thing
Cypress Arrow's Madame "Sosthane"
Relic's Louie The Reluctant Prince
CH Big Country's Bad Reputation
Coastal View's One Among The Stars Di Adt

Sex

S T s T & B o T o T & e o T M T o TR M & M o T o T & M o T 3

Dogs
Defeated
with BOB

R P PP OOO0CONOOCCOOOOOWWOoOOoOOoODOo

Dogs
Defeated
with BOS

O OO O R P EFPRFPLONNDNNDNDNNDNDNOOWWWW

Combined
Dogs
Defeated

P PP P RPRPRRPPNNNNNNNNWWWWWW



