Rank	Dog Name	Sex	Dogs Defeated with BOB	Dogs Defeated with BOS	Combined Dogs Defeated
1	GCHG CH Oblivion Earthride CGC	M	269	0	269
2	GCHG CH Bravado's Mambo Italiano	M	125	14	139
3	GCH CH Ck's "Shamrock" Of Winchester	M	114	5	119
4	GCHS CH Italica's Sheik Valentino	M	104	2	106
5	GCHB CH Vista Del Volcan Tabasco	M	95	4	99
6	GCH CH Onetime's Armored Kevlar	M	58	7	65
7	GCH CH Rm's Black Caviar Di Corso Farms FDC	F	54	4	58
8	GCHB CH Diamond Cut Aumakua's Vengeance CGC	M	45	4	49
8	GCH CH Aaprina Acres Zehrina	F	15	34	49
10	GCHB CH Dixie's Going Full Monty "Monty"	M	48	0	48
11	GCHB CH Castleguard's Lust For Life	M	46	0	46
12	GCH CH Mar E Sol's Marlo Is All That (Girl) CAA FCAT TT CGC	F	15	30	45
13	CH Maximo's Loki Of Lazy Dollar	M	27	17	44
14	CH Maximo's Diamond Cut Khalista	F	36	4	40
15	GCH CH Garmr's Sweetheart Of The Month CGC TKN VHMA	F	16	22	38
16	GCHB CH Alcor's Welcome To The Jungle	M	28	0	28
17	GCH CH Epic Adibeir I Think, Therefore I Am	F	0	26	26
18	CH Diamond Cut Sky, Ka Ikaika O Ke Koa	M	9	16	25
18	CH Bonafide Viktoria For The Win	F	6	19	25
18	GCH CH Campo's Cosimo CGCA	M	25	0	25
21	CH Ark's Sweet Victory V Tripphill	F	9	15	24
21	CH Gulieta Sunshain Kennel Lapovo	F	0	24	24
23	GCH CH Knucklehead's Mercenary Of Diamonds	M	22	0	22
24	GCHS CH Adibeir Red Carpet Affair CGC	M	21	0	21
24	GCH CH High Power's Nicolas Giovanni CGC TKN	M	21	0	21
24	GCHB CH Corso Boss Amadeus FDC TT THDN CGCA CGCU TKN	M	21	0	21
27	GCH CH Valente's Forte Eleganza Alita BCAT	F	10	9	19
27	GCH CH Big Country's Bantamweight Takedown	F	0	19	19
29	Difesa Will Leave You Jealous CGC	F	14	4	18
29	CH Palazzo's Rizzo Smooth As Grease	F	0	18	18

Rank	Dog Name	Sex	Dogs Defeated with BOB	Dogs Defeated with BOS	Combined Dogs Defeated
29	CH Fidecore This Is My Secret Weapon CGC	F	0	18	18
32	Bonafide I Caught Ya Looking	F	11	6	17
33	CH Hot Pursuit's I Am Iron Man TKN	M	12	4	16
34	CH Res Ipsa's Black Mamba	M	15	0	15
34	CH Castillo's Batista CGC	M	15	0	15
36	GCH CH Giangreco's Crazy Diamond	F	13	1	14
36	GCH CH Odisseia's E'Goddess Of Love Di Dal Cielo FDC CGC TKN	F	10	4	14
36	CH Maximo's Coco Violetta	F	0	14	14
36	GCHB CH Onetime Cane Corso Armor	M	14	0	14
40	CH Virtue's Keep The Madness Rolling BCAT CGCA CGCU TKN VHMA	M	9	4	13
40	CH Corso Di'Orthus High On Hellfire 'Mazikeen' TKI	F	0	13	13
42	CH Mt View's Evolution Of Sea & Sky	F	0	12	12
42	GCH CH Fidecore Im The Fast And Furious	F	0	12	12
42	GCH CH Empress Of The Florida Line CGC	F	0	12	12
45	GCH CH Rockhaven's Party Never Ceases CGC TKI VHMA	F	6	5	11
45	GCH CH Italica's Baronessa Ravenna Of Ivy League	F	0	11	11
45	Redlands Honest Abe	M	11	0	11
45	CH Queen City's Cadillac Chino	M	11	0	11
45	CH Stonecroft's You Snooze You Loose	M	11	0	11
50	GCH CH Stonecroft Invictus Maneo Chase	M	7	3	10
50	Sitze-Gou's Pi	F	0	10	10
50	GCH CH Bonafide I Own Mustang Now	M	10	0	10
50	X-Sonny Porolissum Cane Corso	M	10	0	10
54	Northwood's In The Honky Tonk With Castleguard	F	8	1	9
54	Bigstate Nt's Klaus	M	7	2	9
54	GCHB CH Lionheart's Mistress Of The Dark DS DJ	F	0	9	9
54	CH Scandifio's Third Round Knock Out	M	9	0	9
54	Knucklehead's Poppin' Bottles	F	9	0	9
59	GCH CH Castleguard Spiritridge The Dark Side Of Heaven	F	0	8	8
59	GCH CH Guerra's Nova	F	0	8	8

Rank	Dog Name	Sex	Dogs Defeated with BOB	Dogs Defeated with BOS	Combined Dogs Defeated
61	Scandifio's Taylor Di Luna Rossa	F	4	3	7
61	CH Relic's Draw Me Like One Of Your French Girls	F	3	4	7
61	CH RM's Joan Jett, The Heart Breaker	F	0	7	7
61	CH Italica's Golden Warrior	F	0	7	7
61	CH Dream Team's Kong Fu Panda Bear	M	7	0	7
67	CH Legion's Struttin' The Strip In Gucci	M	4	2	6
67	GCHB CH Casa Reale's Motown Remix "Ms. Vera Wang"	F	0	6	6
67	Mar E Sol's Dawn Of Sage	F	0	6	6
67	Relic's Freyja Rising Above Di Smokehouse	F	0	6	6
67	GCH CH Rockhaven's Solomon's Choice CGC TKI VHMA	М	6	0	6
67	Castleguard's Wild Irish Way	М	6	0	6
67	CH Imperija Skorpiona Czeya Fidzhi	F	6	0	6
74	CH Legion's Happy Birthday Mr President FDC TT CGC	F	0	5	5
74	Dynamon Taino Ahynoa	F	0	5	5
74	Brown Haven's Born Of Fire Born Of The Sea RI CA BCAT RATN CGC TKI	F	0	5	5
74	Campo's Mystic Guardian Athena	F	0	5	5
74	CH Giangreco's Omie Don'T Play	М	5	0	5
74	Italica's Starting A Riot At Riverbluff	F	5	0	5
74	CH Darkhorse's When Angels Fall	M	5	0	5
81	Topline's Carbon Steel Katana CGC TKI	F	0	4	4
81	GCH CH Integrity's "Tessa" Of Winchester	F	0	4	4
81	GCH CH Italica's Love Is Beautiful	F	0	4	4
81	Vantare Spiritridge The Storm Is Fast Descending CGC TKN	F	0	4	4
81	Ironhide's Petty Betty	F	0	4	4
81	CH Difesa Comin Out Strong	F	4	0	4
87	GCH CH Southern Goddess Of War	F	0	3	3
87	GCH CH Rockhaven's Cease & Desist BN RN CA CGCA	F	0	3	3
87	Black Magic's Peanutbutter And Jealous	F	0	3	3
87	GCH CH 5 Star Phoenix Midevil's Princess DCAT CGCA CGCU TKN ATT	F	0	3	3

Rank	Dog Name	Sex	Dogs Defeated with BOB	Dogs Defeated with BOS	Combined Dogs Defeated
87	CH Bonafide Strawberry Fields	F	0	3	3
87	CH De Novo's Lady Of The Dark CGC	F	0	3	3
87	Safe Haven's Wolf Of Wallstreet Di Alcor	F	0	3	3
87	Bonafide You Should Never Doubt Me	M	0	3	3
87	Last Frontier's Asa	F	3	0	3
87	Last Frontier's Tora	F	3	0	3
97	CH Wolfcreek's Beautiful Beaulah Noriega	F	0	2	2
97	GCHS CH Mar E Sol's Rainha De Cerys FDC BCAT CGC TKN ATT	F	0	2	2
97	El Mesquital Javier	M	0	2	2
97	CH Fedele's I'M Misbehavin At Ridge Top	F	0	2	2
97	Argo Della Vale Degli Orsi Ali	M	0	2	2
97	Top Guard's Koffi In The Morning	F	0	2	2
97	Sprezzaturas The Tribe Has Spoken "Chapera"	F	0	2	2
97	Ironhide's Tell Me You Love Me At Grand Denali	F	2	0	2
105	Coastal View N Potrero's Sassy Moody Crabby	F	0	1	1
105	Maximo's The Great Bambino	M	0	1	1
105	CH Dal Cielo's Never Settle At Got Your Six	F	0	1	1
105	Rockhaven's Won'T Miss A Thing	F	0	1	1
105	Cypress Arrow's Madame "Sosthane"	F	1	0	1
105	Relic's Louie The Reluctant Prince	M	1	0	1
105	CH Big Country's Bad Reputation	F	1	0	1
105	Coastal View's One Among The Stars Di Adt	F	1	0	1